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Women / 8 / Jr B1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bridget Foster121
Sugar Land

9.600 9.800 9.8509.875 39.125
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Morgan Price170
Texas Dreams

9.525 9.675 9.8009.550 38.550
2 5 6T 3 2 

2 

Katin Childress353
Kurt Thomas

9.300 9.450 9.9009.825 38.475
7 8 2 1 3T

3T

Courtney McCann235
WOGA Gymnastics

9.350 9.725 9.7759.625 38.475
6 2T 5 4 3T

3T

Bailey Shea236
WOGA Gymnastics

9.250 9.725 9.5259.550 38.050
8 2T 6T 10 5 

5 

Sarah Salsgiver273
Texas Best

9.375 9.575 9.5759.400 37.925
5 7 9 8T 6 

6 

Sofia Criado136
Alamo Gymnastics

9.075 9.725 9.6009.250 37.650
11 2T 11 7 7 

7 

Sharon Lee308
Capital Cedar Park

9.225 9.025 9.6509.675 37.575
9 13 4 5 8 

8 

Ashley Gallen304
Capital Cedar Park

9.475 9.400 9.5759.100 37.550
4 9T 14 8T 9 

9 

Brooklynn Clapp291
Impact

9.100 8.900 9.6259.500 37.125
10 15 8 6 10 

10 

Ali Seaback114
Platinum

9.500 9.000 9.3509.225 37.075
3 14 12 12 11 

11 

Maya Keller347
Katy KIPS

9.050 9.400 8.9509.325 36.725
12 9T 10 15 12 

12 

Maryn Noble134
Rock Solid Athletics

8.600 9.300 9.3259.075 36.300
14T 11 15 13 13 

13 

Vanessa Trevino198
Trevino's

8.600 9.225 9.2009.150 36.175
14T 12 13 14 14 

14 

Gerin Moore186
World Champions

8.950 7.500 9.3758.450 34.275
13 16 16 11 15 

15 

Claudia Lessig210
AIM Athletics Texans

0.000 9.650 0.0009.775 19.425
16 6 3 16 16 

16 
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